
zecoschoolwear.com

 What’s My Size?

THESE CHARTS ARE TO BE USED AS GUIDES ONLY.  
NOT ALL STYLES ARE AVAILABLE IN THESE SIZES - FOR MORE INFORMATION 
CHECK WEBSITE.

HOW TO MEASURE  
YOUR WAIST
Measure around the waist at 
the natural waistline (smallest 
part of the torso). In younger 
children this is usually midway 
between the bottom rib and 
hip bone.   
    

HOW TO MEASURE  
LENGTH
Measure from the natural 
waistline down to where you 
would like the skirt to finish. 
Be sure to check whether the 
skirt length adheres to the 
school’s uniform policy before 
you make a purchase.

Download your very own print at home  
measuring tape here.

 

Junior Stitch Down Pleat Skirt

3yrs

4yrs

5yrs

6yrs

7yrs

8yrs

9yrs

10yrs

11yrs

12yrs

54.5cm

56cm

57cm

58.5cm

59.5cm

61cm

62cm

63.5cm

64.5cm

66cm

21.5”

22”

22.5”

23”

23.5”

24”

24.5”

25”

25.5”

26”

11.5”

12.5”

13”

14”

15”

15.5”

16.5”

17”

18”

18.5”

29cm

32cm

33cm

35.5cm

38cm

39cm

42cm

43cm

45.5cm

47cm

AGE
 

WAIST SIZE  
(CM)

WAIST SIZE 
(INCH)

LENGTH  
(INCH)

LENGTH  
(CM)

WAIST

LE
N

G
TH

http://zecoschoolwear.com

	Button 3: 


