



Junior Stitch Down Pleat Skirt

AGE	WAIST SIZE (INCH)	WAIST SIZE (CM)	LENGTH (INCH)	LENGTH (CM)
3yrs	21.5"	54.5cm	11.5"	29cm
4yrs	22"	56cm	12.5"	32cm
5yrs	22.5"	57cm	13"	33cm
6yrs	23"	58.5cm	14"	35.5cm
7yrs	23.5"	59.5cm	15"	38cm
8yrs	24"	61cm	15.5"	39cm
9yrs	24.5"	62cm	16.5"	42cm
10yrs	25"	63.5cm	17"	43cm
11yrs	25.5"	64.5cm	18"	45.5cm
12yrs	26"	66cm	18.5"	47cm

HOW TO MEASURE YOUR WAIST

Measure around the waist at the natural waistline (smallest part of the torso). In younger children this is usually midway between the bottom rib and hip bone.

HOW TO MEASURE LENGTH

Measure from the natural waistline down to where you would like the skirt to finish. Be sure to check whether the skirt length adheres to the school's uniform policy before you make a purchase.

THESE CHARTS ARE TO BE USED AS GUIDES ONLY.
NOT ALL STYLES ARE AVAILABLE IN THESE SIZES - FOR MORE INFORMATION
CHECK WEBSITE.



Download your very own print at home measuring tape here.



zecoschoolwear.com